CLEMSON

UNIY ERSITY

BILLING RATES - FY

DEPARTMENT NAME :

14/15

Greenhouse Operations

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA :

College of Agriculture, Forestry & Life Sciences (CAFLS)

DESCRIPTION OF
COMMODITY OR SERVICE :

UNIT OF
BILLING

FY 14/15
RATE

CUSTOMERS BEING
SERVED

Large greenhouse sections (36x36)
Small greenhouse sections (12x36)
Outside enclosed growing areas
Growth chambers

Growth rooms

Per month
Per month
Per year
Per week
Per week
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$200.00
$75.00
$0.00
$50.00
$25.00

Departments/Units/Programs
Departments/Units/Programs
Departments/Units/Programs
Departments/Units/Programs
Departments/Units/Programs



