

BILLING RATES - FY 14/15

DEPARTMENT NAME:

Greenhouse Operations

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA:

College of Agriculture, Forestry & Life Sciences (CAFLS)

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY OR SERVICE :	UNIT OF BILLING	FY 14/15 RATE	CUSTOMERS BEING SERVED
Large greenhouse sections (36x36)	Per month	\$200.00	Departments/Units/Programs
Small greenhouse sections (12x36)	Per month	\$75.00	Departments/Units/Programs
Outside enclosed growing areas	Per year	\$0.00	Departments/Units/Programs
Growth chambers	Per week	\$50.00	Departments/Units/Programs
Growth rooms	Per week	\$25.00	Departments/Units/Programs